THE DATASHEET OF
AIML-1206-4R7K-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
AIML-1206
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.1 mm

• Monolithic structure for higher reliability, compact size, & lightweight
• Magnetically shielded design to eliminate cross coupling
• Excellent solderability and heat resistance for reflow soldering
• Perfect shape for PCB mounting with no polarity
• Resonance circuit, traps and filter circuits
• RF choke for cordless phones and radio equipment
• Communications, video and audio equipment, computer and
   remote Control.
Part No.
AIML-1206-
Inductance Code
L(µH) Tolerance Q
(min)
Test Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω) Ir(mA)
(%) (MHz) (min) (max) (max)
AIML-1206-R047 0.047 J, K, M 30 50 400 0.15 300
AIML-1206-R056 0.056 J, K, M 30 50 380 0.15 300
AIML-1206-R068 0.068 J, K, M 30 50 330 0.25 300
AIML-1206-R082 0.082 J, K 30 50 310 0.25 300
AIML-1206-R10 0.100 J, K 30 25 280 0.25 250
AIML-1206-R12 0.120 J, K 30 25 260 0.25 250
AIML-1206-R15 0.150 J, K 30 25 240 0.25 250
AIML-1206-R18 0.180 J, K 30 25 220 0.30 250
AIML-1206-R22 0.220 J, K 30 25 200 0.35 250
AIML-1206-R27 0.270 J, K 30 25 180 0.40 250
AIML-1206-R33 0.330 J, K 35 25 170 0.40 250
AIML-1206-R39 0.390 J, K 35 25 160 0.45 200
AIML-1206-R47 0.470 J, K 35 25 140 0.50 200
AIML-1206-R56 0.560 J, K 35 25 130 0.55 150
AIML-1206-R68 0.680 J, K 35 25 120 0.65 150
AIML-1206-R82 0.820 J, K 35 25 110 0.75 150
AIML-1206-1R0 1.0 J, K 50 10 90 0.40 100
AIML-1206-1R2 1.2 J, K 50 10 80 0.40 100
AIML-1206-1R5 1.5 J, K 50 10 70 0.45 50
AIML-1206-1R8 1.8 J, K 50 10 66 0.50 50
AIML-1206-2R2 2.2 J, K 50 10 58 0.55 50
AIML-1206-2R7 2.7 J, K 50 10 53 0.55 50
AIML-1206-3R3 3.3 J, K 50 10 49 0.60 50
AIML-1206-3R9 3.9 J, K 50 10 48 0.70 50
AIML-1206-4R7 4.7 J, K 50 10 41 0.70 50
AIML-1206-5R6 5.6 J, K 55 4 38 0.75 25
AIML-1206-6R8 6.8 J, K 55 4 34 0.75 25
AIML-1206-8R2 8.2 J, K 55 4 31 0.80 25
AIML-1206-100 10.0 J, K 55 2 28 0.80 25
AIML-1206-120 12.0 J, K 55 2 26 0.90 15
AIML-1206-150 15.0 J, K 40 1 23 0.80 5
AIML-1206-180 18.0 J, K 40 1 21 0.80 5
AIML-1206-220 22.0 J, K 40 1 19 0.90 5
AIML-1206-270 27.0 J, K 40 1 17 0.90 5
Pb RoHS
Compliant
MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
AIML-1206
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.1 mm
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001:2008
CERTIFIED
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001| www.abracon.com
Revised: 03.11.13Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
Part No.
AIML-1206-
Inductance Code
L(µH) Tolerance Q
(min)
Test Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω) Ir(mA)
(%) (MHz) (min) (max) (max)
AIML-1206-330 33.0 J, K 40 1 16 1.05 5
AIML-1206-390 39.0 J, K 40 1 12.5 2.00 5
AIML-1206-470 47.0 J, K 40 1 11.5 2.00 5
AIML-1206-560 56.0 J, K 40 1 10.5 2.50 4
AIML-1206-680 68.0 J, K 40 1 10.5 2.50 4
AIML-1206-820 82.0 J, K 40 1 10.0 3.00 4
AIML-1206-101 100 J, K 30 1 9.0 3.00 4
AIML-1206-121 120 J, K 30 1 7.0 3.50 2
AIML-1206-151 150 J, K 30 1 6.5 3.80 2
AIML-1206-181 180 J, K 30 1 6.0 4.00 2
AIML-1206-221 220 J, K 30 1 5.5 4.00 2
      Test Conditions and equipments
Q: HP4291 Impedance Analyzer, 50mV
DCR: HP4263A LCR meter
SRF: HP4291 Impedance analyzer